
Tapestry Schedule 
2016 – 2017 

 

Worship Participation: 
 
Wednesday, Sept 21 – 6 PM (warm-up at 5:30) 
Sunday, October 2 – 3 PM – Lakeland Conference Companion Synod Event 
Sunday, October 9 – 9:30 AM 
Wednesday, November 16 – 6 PM (warm-up at 5:30) 
Wednesday, November 23 – Thanksgiving Eve, combined with other groups 
Sunday, December 11 – 3 PM – Advent Jubilee 
Saturday, December 17 – 11 AM – Blue Christmas – do we want to participate again? 
Wednesday, Jan 11 – 6 PM (warm-up at 5:30) 
Sunday, February 5 – 9:30 AM 
Wednesday, March 22 – 6 PM (warm-up at 5:30) 
Sunday, April 9 – 9:30 AM – Palm/Passion Sunday 
Sunday, May 7 – 9:30 AM – Appreciation Sunday 
 
Tapestry will rehearse at 5:30 PM the following days: 
 
September 15 & 29; October 6 & 20; November 3 & 10; December 1 & 8; January 11 (Wed) & 
19 (Thurs); February 2 & 16; March 9 (Thurs), 22 (Wed) & 30 (Thurs); April 6 & 27 


